

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 5886/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 17/03/2011 in RSA No.2758/2009,
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SHASHI KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and
office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5888 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing
office report)

SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5979 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing
office report)

SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5981 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing
office report)

SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 5988 of 2012

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing
office report)

SLP, c/delay in refiling SLP and

Date: 18/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.

Mrs. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by the
learned counsel for the petitioners, the matters
are adjourned by one week.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)

(RENUKA SADANA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER