

It is further submitted that counsel for the petitioner has not filed any application for substitution of legal representatives of deceased respondent Nos. 39(ii) so far.

Service of show cause notice is not complete in respect of respondent Nos. 12(i)-12(ii), 29(i)-29(vii), 34(i), 40(i)-40(iv), 45(iii)-45(iv).

The matter above mentioned is listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this office report.

Dated this the 5th day of January, 2017.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

1. Mr. P.N. Puri, Advocate.
17, Lawyers Chamber, SCI.
2. Mrs. Santosh Singh, Advocate.
Library No. 1 SCI.
3. Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Advocate.
Ch. 119, C.K. Daphtary, SCI.
4. Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Advocate.
57, Lawyers Chamber, SCI.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

neeraj